
February 2019 Sporting Clays Results 

Thanks to all shooters who braved a chilly, very windy weekend! 
Congrats to Jim Gilman, Phil Puckorious and Tom Sweeney for HOA honors in Sporting, FITASC and 5-Stand, respectively. 
 
SPORTING MAIN  
 
Shooter   Red  
 
M Class  
M1 JAMES GILMAN  95  
M2 PHILIP PUCKORIUS  93  
M3 ANDREW BUSALACCHI 91  
CRAIG ANDRESE  88  
PHILLIP J CHOJNACKI  88  
ROBERT THICKENS  88  
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
PATRICK J BARTEL  87  
RICHARD W MAGNUS  87  
BARRY LA DUKE  82  
THOMAS J SWEENEY  80  
JON PORTER   77  
DANIEL P GREBEL  76  
JOHN DENNERT  75  
JERRY A REYNOLDS  74  
JASON CRANMER  67  
 
AA Class  
AA1 JON BREMSETH  84  
AA2 BRUCE KUKOWSKI  81  
AA3 RUSSELL R YOUNG  80  
ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 78  
JOSEPH SENG   78  
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
COKE LA FOLLETTE  67  
 
A Class  
A1 MARK E BETHKE  76  
A2 JOHN L SPIDALETTE  74  
A3 MICHAEL DANILOVICH 70  
A4 ROBERT E ZELLNER  69  
A5 STEVEN R SCHAICH  68  
A6 NORM KORENTHAL  62  
 
B Class  
B1 GREYSON PONDER  76  
B2 JAMES HESS   73  
JOHN SANTEFORT  70  
FRANK J SPELLMAN  70  
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  



BRIAN KAPLAN   63  
GREG REIF   55  
DAVE WUNROW  53  
 
C Class  
C1 WILLIAM TRAHAN  82  
C2 SEAN FISCHER  81  
C3 JOSH CARRICO  73  
TIM HANNON   67  
CHUCK KORCZ   67  
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
DANIEL W JOHNSON  
 
D Class  
D1 TIM PETERS   75  
D2 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI  69  
D3 DAN WERNER  64  
D4 CHRISTOPHE D LAMM 63  
D5 ROBERT RAUHUT  60  
D6 SERGEY MOSIN  56  
D7 VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 52  
D8 DAMIAN JANASZEK  50  
D9 MARK D MOCK  45  
 
E Class  
E1 BRIAN L SEDLAK  67  
E2 GREG HEICHEL  59  
E3 RENEE LA DUKE  56  
E4 JOE WERNER  52  
E5 MIKE PONDER  51  
E6 DAVID A GILPATRICK 45  
E7 LINDA PADDOCK  38  
 
 
ALLEN LEVERETT  40  
 
FITASC  
Shooter   par 1 par 2 Total 
 
Class  
M1 PHILIP PUCKORIUS  24 24 48 
M2 JAMES GILMAN  24 22 46 
M3 JERRY A REYNOLDS  20 22 42 
M4 ANDREW BUSALACCHI 23 18 41 
PATRICK J BARTEL  21 19 40 
ROBERT THICKENS  22 18 40 
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
HUGH ZWICK   22 17 39 
CRAIG ANDRESE  18 18 36 



DANIEL P GREBEL  12 15 27 
 
Class  
AA1 ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 23 22 45 
AA2 JOSEPH SENG  22 20 42 
AA3 BRUCE KUKOWSKI  21 16 37 
AA4 JON BREMSETH  18 17 35 
AA5 RUSSELL R YOUNG  20 14 34 
AA6 COKE LA FOLLETTE  14 17 31 
 
Class  
A1 MARK E BETHKE  23 18 41 
A2 JOHN L SPIDALETTE  20 15 35 
A3 STEVEN R SCHAICH  15 13 28 
 
Class  
B1 GREG REIF   21 16 37 
B2 FRANK J SPELLMAN  20 14 34 
 
Class  
D1 CHRISTOPHE D LAMM 14 18 32 
 
Class  
E1 BRIAN L SEDLAK  19 9 28 
 
 
5-STAND  
Shooter 5 STAND Total 
 
M Class  
THOMAS J SWEENEY  48 48 
JASON CRANMER  46 46 
JORDAN L HINTZ  41 41 
MATT GRUNZWEIG  40 40 
ANDREW BUSALACCHI  39 39 
JON PORTER  38 38 
JERRY A REYNOLDS  
 
AA Class  
BOB SHULEY   46 46 
COKE LA FOLLETTE  32 32 
 
A Class  
JOHN A WEISS   34 34 
 
B Class  
JOHN SANTEFORT  27 27 
 
C Class  



WILLIAM TRAHAN  44 44 
ANTHONY LAMACCHIA  36 36 
SEAN FISCHER   35 35 
ANTHONY L MALDONADO 35 35 
TIM HANNON   26 26 
CHUCK KORCZ   25 25 
 
D Class  
TIM PETERS   36 36 
LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI  32 32 
BRANDON M KORHONEN 31 31 
MARK D MOCK   31 31 
CHRISTOPHE D LAMM  26 26 
DAMIAN JANASZEK  23 23 
 
E Class  
GREG HEICHEL   23 23 
 
 
Punches Awarded Summary  
 
MARK E BETHKE A 1 Monthly Sporting 
MARK E BETHKE A 1 FITASC 
JON BREMSETH AA 1 Monthly Sporting 
ANDREW BUSALACCHI M 1 Monthly Sporting 
ANTHONY DUPASQUIER AA 1 FITASC 
JAMES GILMAN M 4 Monthly Sporting 
TIM PETERS D 1 Monthly Sporting 
TIM PETERS D 1 5-Stand 
GREYSON PONDER B 1 Monthly Sporting 
PHILIP PUCKORIUS M 2 Monthly Sporting 
PHILIP PUCKORIUS M 1 FITASC 
BRIAN L SEDLAK E 1 Monthly Sporting 
THOMAS J SWEENEY M 1 5-Stand 
WILLIAM TRAHAN C 1 Monthly Sporting 
WILLIAM TRAHAN C 1 5-Stand 


